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•	•	 20 BOXES PER CASE

•	•	 4 AUTOGRAPHED CARDS PER CASE

•	•	 5 ENCASED AND INDIVIDUALLY FOIL WRAPPED 
CARDS PER JUMBO BOX!

JUMBO BOX JUMBO BOX 
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BOX BREAKDOWNBOX BREAKDOWN

# AUTOS PER CASE 
(ON AVG)

 SPLATMO # PER CASE 
(ON AVG)

 USA # PER CASE 
(ON AVG)

 PAINT THE TOWN 
 # PER CASE 

(ON AVG)

DOUBLE SPLAT 
# PER CASE 
(ON AVG)
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AVAILABLE IN AUTO AND 
NON AUTO VERSIONS
# PER CASE ON AVG

BASEBASE
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AVAILABLE IN BALLOON, CLASSIC, 
 AND VINTAGE VARIATIONS

AVAILALBE IN AUTO AND NON AUTO VERSIONS
# PER CASE ON AVG

USAUSA

BALLOON AUTO CLASSIC VINTAGE AUTO
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AVAILABLE IN AUTO AND NON AUTO VERSION
# PER CASE ON AVG

SPLATMOSPLATMO
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LOOK FOR COLOR-MATCH TRUE ONE OF ONES!
AVAILABLE IN AUTO AND NON AUTO VERSIONS

# PER CASE ON AVG

PAINT THE TOWNPAINT THE TOWN
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DOUBLE SPLATDOUBLE SPLAT
LOOK FOR RARE DOUBLE SPLAT DUAL AUTOS

# PER CASE ON AVG
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 PLAYER CHECKLIST PLAYER CHECKLIST
ANTONIO GATES 
ASHTON JEANTY
BEN ROETHLISBERGER
BHAYSHUL TUTEN 
BRETT FAVRE
BRYCE UNDERWOOD 
CADE KLUBNIK 
CAM SKATTEBO
CAM WARD 
COLSTON LOVELAND 
DAK PRESCOTT
DILLON GABRIEL 
DJ LAGWAY
DREW ALLAR
DREW BREES
ELI MANNING 
GARRETT NUSSMEIER

GUNNER STOCKTON 
HAROLD FANNIN JR. 
ISAIAH BOND 
JALEN HURTS
JALEN MILROE 
JAYDEN HIGGINS 
JOE BURROW 
JOE MONTANA 
JOHN MATEER
JOSH ALLEN 
KALEB JOHNSON 
KYLE MCCORD
LANORRIS SELLERS
MARCEL REED
MASON TAYLOR 
MATTHEW GOLDEN 
OMARION HAMPTON 

PATRICK MAHOMES 
PEYTON MANNING 
QUINSHON JUDKINS 
RILEY LEONARD
RJ HARVEY 
ROB GRONKOWSKI
RYAN WILLIAMS
SAM LEAVITT
SHEDEUR SANDERS
TRAVIS HUNTER
TRE HARRIS III
TREVEYON HENDERSON 
TROY POLAMALU 
TYLER WARREN 
WILL HOWARD
WILL JOHNSON 
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DOUBLE SPLAT PLAYER CHECKLISTDOUBLE SPLAT PLAYER CHECKLIST
ANTONIO GATES / ROB GRONKOWSKI 

ASHTON JEANTY / CAM SKATTEBO 

ASHTON JEANTY / OMARION HAMPTON 

ASHTON JEANTY / QUINSHON JUDKINS 

ASHTON JEANTY / TREVEYON HENDERSON

BEN ROETHLISBERGER / TROY POLAMALU 

BHAYSHUL TUTEN / OMARION HAMPTON 

BRYCE UNDERWOOD / CADE KLUBNIK

BRYCE UNDERWOOD / DREW ALLAR 

BRYCE UNDERWOOD / GARRETT NUSSMEIER 

BRYCE UNDERWOOD / LANORRIS SELLERS

BRYCE UNDERWOOD / SAM LEAVITT

CAM WARD / SHEDEUR SANDERS 

CAM WARD / DILLON GABRIEL 

CAM WARD / WILL HOWARD 

CAM WARD / JALEN MILROE 

COLSTON LOVELAND / TYLER WARREN 

COLSTON LOVELAND / BRYCE UNDERWOOD

COLSTON LOVELAND / WILL JOHNSON 

DREW BREES / ELI MANNING 

JALEN HURTS / JOSH ALLEN 

ISAIAH BOND / MATTHEW GOLDEN 

JOHN MATEER / MARCEL REED 

JOHN MATEER / LANORRIS SELLERS

JOHN MATEER / GUNNER STOCKTON 

RILEY LEONARD / DILLON GABRIEL 

QUINSHON JUDKINS / TREVEYON HENDERSON

PEYTON MANNING / ELI MANNING 

PEYTON MANNING / BEN ROETHLISBERGER 

SHEDEUR SANDERS / TRAVIS HUNTER 

SAM LEAVITT / CAM SKATTEBO 

TYLER WARREN / DREW ALLAR 

TYLER WARREN / HAROLD FANNIN JR.

TRAVIS HUNTER / ASHTON JEANTY 

JOE BURROW / JOE MONTANA

JOE BURROW / JALEN HURTS 

JOE MONTANA / STEVE YOUNG 

PATRICK MAHOMES / JOE MONTANA

RJ HARVEY / OMARION HAMPTON 

DILLON GABRIEL / QUINSHON JUDKINS 

DILLON GABRIEL / SHEDEUR SANDERS 

JAYDEN HIGGINS / MATTHEW GOLDEN 

JAYDEN HIGGINS / JAYLIN NOEL 

JAYDEN HIGGINS / JAYLIN NOEL 


